© 2020, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-2-00314, Revision 2,  7.23.2021
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
AFLglobal.com  |  800.235.3423
1
Optical Connectivity
Pr
e-
Te

Cable Diameter, Dielectric, 2-24 Fiber in. (mm) 0.26 (6.7)
Cable Diameter, Armored, 24 Fiber in. (mm) 0.33 (8.4)
Ordering Information
Connector End A
ASC = Angled SC
AFC = Angled FC
USC = Ultra SC
UFC = Ultra FC
UST = Ultra ST
ULC = Ultra LC
ALC = Angled LC
ASC
Cable Type
NC = Dielectric
Round Drop
AN = Armored
Round Drop
NC
Fiber Count
002 = 2
004 = 4
006 = 6
008 = 8
012 = 12
024 = 24
012
Fiber Type
Q = Single-mode
Q
Cable Length (meters)
XXXX (specify length)
0010 = 10 meters
0010FT = 10 feet
0010FT
Leg Diameter
N = 900 µm End A
41 Inches length
F1624 = 1.6 mm End A
24 inches length
F1636 = 1.6 mm End A
36 inches length
F1641 = 1.6 mm End A
41 inches length
(F16XX required for 24 fiber)
F2041 = 2.0 mm End A
41 inches length
(Default 41 inches length)
F2041XXX
Connector End B
XXX = No connector
Dielectric CableFlexible Boot Armored Cable
UV Resistant Jacket
Gel-Filled Tube
Optical Fiber